ENSTO

Jle3Bne 3anacHoe

06.12.2025

Jle3Bue 3anacHoe
ST250.1

Tun ST250.1 o

GTIN 6418677457395 - W

HasBaHue JlesBue 3anacHoe

OnucaHue ST250.1 spare blade for ST250. Blade angle is 17 degrees.

BeHnpop Ensto Nor As

TexHn4yeckas cneundgukaums

BbicoTa: 0.013 m

Macca HeTTO: 0.03 kg

ETIM TexHn4eckasa cneuyndpukayms

ETIM Knacc EC001509
Suitable for EV006121
Shape of blade Other

Carton (CtaHOapTHas yrnakoBKa)

Konuuyectso 5
Fnybuna 120 mm
LWupuHa 90 mm
BbicoTa 5 mm
Macca 0,366 kg

Ha nopgpoHe




KonuyectBo
Fny6buna
LvpuHa
BbicoTa
Macca

O61LéM

25000 pcs

1200 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

1850 kg

960 |



